Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.44
2:48.27
2:49.76
2:50.05
2:51.40
2:51.77
2:52.44
2:54.92
2:55.02
2:55.16
2:57.91
2:58.86
3:03.44
3:07.28
3:08.17
3:09.46
3:13.12
3:14.55
3:16.92
3:23.01
3:28.86
3:30.23
3:32.74
3:45.68
3:58.17

3:59.59

AAA AR

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
379
369
368
359
357
352
338
337
336
321
316
293
275

266
251
245
236
216
198
194
187
157
133
131

4nn

Round

N

I I T

Date

25/06/16
24/01/15
11/01/14
20/01/13
23/03/14
2411112
19/01/14
28/10/12
01/04/12
03/03/13
27/04/14
25/02/12
21/01/12
29/10/11
26/11/11
07/05/11
21/05/11
22/01/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
17/10/10
18/09/10
11/04/10
12/09/09
14/03/09
24/01/09

Aninamno

Meet

Putteridge 2016 Club Championship - Gala 1
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Biggleswade SC Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Pimalanin Aa ALl Alman

Venue
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Leicester
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Peterborough
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Putteridge

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Padimud OO

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



EREXYS

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.44
2:48.27
2:57.91
2:51.40
2:52.44
2:49.76
2:55.16
2:50.05
2:51.77
2:54.92
2:55.02
2:58.86
3:03.44
3:08.17
3:07.28
3:13.12
3:09.46
3:16.92
3:14.55
3:28.86
3:30.23
3:32.74
3:28.01
3:45.68
3:58.17
3:59.59

4:14.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
379
321
359
352
369
336
368
357
338
337
316
293
271
275
251
266
236

198
194
187

157
133
131
109

Round

H

m I I M

I

m I I M

T

£U/VUI/Vo

Date

25/06/16
24/01/15
27/04/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
11/01/14
03/03/13
20/01/13
2411112
28/10/12
01/04/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
26/11/11
29/10/11
21/05/11
07/05/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
17/10/10
18/09/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
12/09/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
20/09/08

Dlyyieswdue viuv uliainps

Meet

Putteridge 2016 Club Championship - Gala 1
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade SC Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Diyyieswaue

Venue
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Leicester
Flitwick
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

DEUIVIU OO

Club Swam Under Level

Putteridge 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



