## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.44	454	Н	25/06/16	Putteridge 2016 Club Championship - Gala 1	Hitchin	Putteridge	4
2:48.27	379	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:49.76	369	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
2:50.05	368	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:51.40	359	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:51.77	357	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:52.44	352	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:54.92	338	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:55.02	337	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:55.16	336	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:57.91	321	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:58.86	316	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:03.44	293	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:07.28	275	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:08.17	271		26/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:09.46	266	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Bedford SS	2
3:13.12	251	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:14.55	245		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:16.92	236	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:23.01	216	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:28.86	198	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:30.23	194		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:32.74	187	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
3:45.68	157		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:58.17	133	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:59.59	131		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
Copyright 202	100		00/00/00	Disalaguada Club Champa	Disalaguada	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

20/09/00 Diggleswade Glub Gliamps

DIYYIESWAUE

อยนเบเน ออ

Page 2 / 2

Swims	in	Date	Order
• · · · · · •			

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.44	454	Н	25/06/16	Putteridge 2016 Club Championship - Gala 1	Hitchin	Putteridge	4
2:48.27	379	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:57.91	321	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:51.40	359	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:52.44	352	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:49.76	369	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
2:55.16	336	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:50.05	368	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:51.77	357	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:54.92	338	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:55.02	337	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:58.86	316	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:03.44	293	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:08.17	271		26/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:07.28	275	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:13.12	251	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:09.46	266	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Bedford SS	2
3:16.92	236	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:14.55	245		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:28.86	198	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:30.23	194		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:32.74	187	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
3:23.01	216	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:45.68	157		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:58.17	133	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:59.59	131		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:14.44	109		20/09/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4